
Created by DWG No.
30/11/2021 001

GT12 Generic DRG 1

Martyn Mackrory

55
m

m

25mm 41.5mm

17mm

23.5mm

1.2mm

DPL2

L1

N2

N1

20A Double Pole CM - Grid Toggle Switch Module

The Soho Lighting Company. Registered in England Number: 10797307. Copyright © 2018 All Rights Reserved.

Due to manufacturing processes we cannot 
guarantee an exact colour match and shadings of 
certain finishes.

All products listed conform to current British or 
European standard and the product information is 
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are not binding.
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Standard(s) BS EN 60669-1

Voltage Rating 20 Amp, 250V~ (20AX – no derating for inductive or fluorescent loads) 

Contact Gap Normal Gap

Mounting Box Depth (Min) 35mm

Terminal Capacity 4x 1.5mm², 2x 2.5mm² & 1x 4.0mm²

Size 55mm x 25mm x 41.5mm

Product Class 1 Face plate must be earthed

Ambient Operating Temperature -5° to +40°C

Recommended Location Internal Use Only

Maximum Installation Altitude 2000m

IP Rating IP2XD

Switched Poles Double

Mains Frequency 50hz - 60hz 

Contact Gap Minimum 3mm

Trademarks The Soho Lighting Company is a registered trade mark number: UK00003313349, 
EU017906396, Date: 25 May 2018

LIVE
NEUTRAL
EARTH

FROM  SUPPLY

TO LOAD

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

TO FACEPLATE 
EARTH TERMINAL

TO FACEPLATE 
EARTH TERMINAL


